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1 58 Inc. Amy Sturdivant 1126 County Services Dr. 
Pelham, AL 35124

205-620-6658 
58inc.org

jpruett@58inc.org

2 Alabama Department  
of Commerce

Greg Canfield 401 Adams Ave. 
Montgomery, AL 36130

800-248-0033 
madeinalabama.com

greg.canfield@commerce.alabama.gov

3 Alabama Department of  
Economic and Community Affairs

Kenneth Boswell 401 Adams Ave., Ste. 368 
Montgomery, AL 36103

334-242-5100 
adeca.alabama.gov

contact@adeca.alabama.gov

4 Baldwin County Economic  
Development Alliance

Lee Lawson 1100 Fairhope Ave. 
Fairhope, AL 36532

251-970-4081 
baldwineda.com

llawson@baldwineda.com

5 Bibb County Commission Derek Reeves 157 SW Davidson Dr. 
Centreville, AL 35042

205-926-3114 
bibbal.com

dreeves@bibbal.com

6 Birmingham Business Alliance Ron Kitchens 505 20th St. N., Ste. 200 
Birmingham, AL 35203

205-324-2100 
birminghambusinessalliance.com

rkitchens@birminghambusinessalliance.com

7 Blount County Economic  
Development Council

Don Mitchell 625 2nd Ave. 
Oneonta, AL 35121

205-446-1180 
blountedc.com

dmitchell@blountedc.com

8 Bullock County  
Development Authority

David Padgett 106 Conecuh Ave. 
Union Springs, AL 36089

334-738-5411 
bullockcountyalabama.com

david.padgett@bullockcountyalabama.com

9 Business Council of Alabama Robin Stone 2 N. Jackson St., Ste. 501 
Montgomery, AL 36104

334-834-6000 
bcatoday.org

robins@bcatoday.org

10 Butler County Commission  
for Economic Development

David Hutchison P.O. Box 758 
Greenville, AL 36037

334-371-8400 
bcced.com

dhutchison@bcced.com

11 Calhoun County Economic  
Development Council

Don Hopper 1330 Quintard Ave. 
Anniston, AL 36202

256-237-3536 
calhouncountyedc.org

dhopper@calhouncountyedc.org

12 Chambers County  
Development Authority

Valerie Gray 4445 51st Ave. SW 
Lanett, AL 36863

334-642-1412 
chamberscoida.com

vgray@chambersida.com

13 Chilton County Industrial  
Development Authority

Whitney Barlow 620 Second Ave. N. 
Clanton, AL 35045

205-990-2070 
growchilton.org

wbarlow@growchilton.org

14 City of Auburn  
Economic Development

Phillip Dunlap 144 Tichenor Ave., Ste. 2 
Auburn, AL 36830

334-501-7270 
auburnalabama.org/economic-development

pdunlap@auburnalabama.org

15 City of Opelika  
Economic Development

Lori Huguley 204 S. 7th St. 
Opelika, AL 36801

334-705-5115 
opelika-al.gov/294/Economic-Development

lhuguley@opelika-al.gov

16 Clay County Economic  
Development Council

Lamar Dewberry 85588 Hwy. 9 
Ashland, AL 36251

256-276-9313 
claycountyeconomicdc.org

ccedc2020@gmail.com

17 Coastal Gateway Regional  
Economic Development Alliance

Will Ruzic 60 Hines St., Ste. 200 
Monroeville, AL 36460

251-248-2143 
coastalgatewayeda.com

wruzic@coastalgatewayeda.com

18 Conecuh County  
Economic Development

Jeffery Taylor 111 Court St. 
Evergreen, AL 36401

251-578-2095 
conecuhcountyeconomicdevelopment.com

jtaylor@conecuhcounty.us

19 Covington County Economic 
Development Commission

Rick Clifton 21754 Bill Benton Ln. 
Andalusia, AL 36421

334-222-7040 
covingtoncountyedc.com

rick.clifton@covingtoncountyedc.com

20 Crenshaw County Economic & 
Industrial Development Auhority

Robyn Snellgrove 3 S. Forest Ave. 
Luverne, AL 36049

334-335-4468 
crenshawcountyeida.com

robyn@crenshawcounty.net

21 Cullman Economic  
Development Agency

Dale Greer 200 1st Ave. NE 
Cullman, AL 35055

256-739-1891 
cullmaneda.org

cullmaneda@cullmaneda.org
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22 DeKalb County Economic  
Development Authority

Jimmy Durham 2414 Airport Rd. W. 
Fort Payne, AL 35968

256-845-7957 
dekalbeda.com

JDurham@dekalbeda.com

23 Dothan Area Chamber  
of Commerce

Dean Mitchell 102 Jamestown Blvd. 
Dothan, AL 36302

334-792-5138 
dothan.com

24 Economic Development  
Association of Alabama

Jim Searcy 2 N. Jackson St., Ste. 302 
Montgomery, AL 36104

334-676-2085 
edaa.org

administrator@edaa.org

25 Economic Development Clarke 
and Washington Counties

Rosalyn Sales 2003 College Ave. 
Jackson, AL 36545

251-282-9099 Rsales@cmcgas.com

26 Economic Development  
Partnership of Alabama 

Greg Barker 1320 1st Ave. S. 
Birmingham, AL 35233

205-943-4700 
edpa.org

gbarker@edpa.org

27 Elmore County Economic  
Development Authority

Cary Cox 194 Fort Toulouse Rd., Ste. C 
Wetumpka, AL 36092

334-514-5843 
elmoreeda.com

cary.cox@elmoreeda.com

28 Escambia County Industrial 
Development Authority

John Johnson 406 S. Trammell St. 
Atmore, AL 36502

251-368-5404 
escambiaida.com

jajohnson@escambiaida.com

29 Eufaula-Barbour County  
Chamber of Commerce

Philip Clayton 333 E. Broad St. 
Eufaula, AL 36027

334-687-6664 
eufaulachamber.com

info@eufaulachamber.com

30 Franklin County  
Development Authority

Sherye Price 16109 Hwy. 43, Ste. C. 
Russellville, AL 35653

256-332-8726 
franklineda.com

sprice@franklineda.com

31 Gadsden-Etowah Industrial 
Development Authority

David Hooks 1 Commerce Sq. 
Gadsden, AL 35901

256-543-9423 
gadsdenida.org

davidhooks@gadsdenida.org

32 Greene County Industrial  
Development Board

Phillis Belcher 111 Main St. 
Eutaw, AL 35462

205-372-9769 
gcida.com

gcidb@uwa.edu

33 Huntsville/Madison County  
Chamber of Commerce

Lucia Cape 225 Church St. NW 
Huntsville, AL 35801

256-535-2033 
hsvchamber.org

lcape@hsvchamber.org

34 Industrial Development  
Authority of Winston County

Horace Moore P.O. Box 368 
Haleyville, AL 35565

888-489-1101 
winstonadvantage.org

35 Jackson County Economic  
Development Authority

Nathan Lee 817 S. Broad St. 
Scottsboro, AL 35768

256-574-1331 
jacksoncountyeda.org

jceda@scottsboro.org

36 Lake Martin Area Economic  
Development Alliance

Don McClellan 1675 Cherokee Rd. 
Alexander City, AL 35010

256-215-4410 
lakemartineda.com

dmcclellan@lakemartineda.com

37 Lawrence County Industrial 
Development Board

Tabitha Pace 12001 Alabama Hwy. 157, Ste. 10 
Moulton, AL 35650

256-974-2899 
lawrenceidb.com

tpace@lawrenceidb.com

38 Limestone County Economic 
Development Association

Bethany Shockney 101 S. Beaty St., Ste. B 
Athens, AL 35611

256-232-2386 
lceda.com

bshockney@lceda.com

39 Lowndes County Economic  
Development Commission

Jim Byard Jr. 10 Commerce St. 
Hayneville, AL 36040

334-414-2560 
lowndescountyedc.com

jbyard@byardassociates.com

40 Macon County Economic  
Development Authority

Joe Turnham 608 Dibble St., Ste. 7 
Tuskegee, AL 36083

334-444-2672 
madeinmacon.com

info@madeinmacon.com

41 Marengo County Economic  
Development Authority

Jo Ellen Martin 2400 E. Coats Ave. 
Linden, AL 36748

334-295-4418 
marengoeda.com

eda@marengoeda.org

42 Marshall County Economic  
Development Council

Matt Arnold 2208 Ringold St., Ste. 1-A 
Guntersville, AL 35976

256-582-5100 
marshallteam.org

mattarnold@marshallteam.org
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43 Mobile Area 
Chamber of Commerce

David Rodgers 431 Government St. 
Mobile, AL 36602

 251-431-8657 
mobilechamber.com

drodgers@mobilechamber.com

44 Monroeville/Monroe County  
Economic Development Authority

Darlene Thompson 15 N. Mount Pleasant Ave. 
Monroeville, AL 36460

251-743-1332 
mmceda.com

director@mmceda.com

45 Montgomery Area  
Chamber of Commerce

Shelby Stringfellow 41 Commerce St. 
Montgomery, AL 36101

334-240-9420 
montgomerychamber.com

sstringfellow@montgomerychamber.com

46 Morgan County Economic  
Development Association

Jeremy Nails 300 Market St. NE, Ste. 2 
Decatur, AL 35601

256-353-1213 
mceda.org

mceda@mceda.org

47 North Alabama Industrial  
Development Association

Brooks Kracke 410 Johnston St., Ste. A 
Decatur, AL 35601

256-353-9450 
naida.com

bkracke@naida.com

48 North Alabama International 
Trade Association

Anne Burkett P.O. Box 2457 
Huntsville, AL 35804

- 
naita.org

naita@naita.org

49 Northwest Alabama Economic 
Development Alliance

David Thornell 4020 US Hwy. 43 
Guin, AL 35563

205-468-3213 
northwestalabamaeda.org

dthornell@northwestalabamaeda.org

50 Ozark-Dale County Economic 
Development Corp.

Holle Smith 3247 S. U.S. Hwy. 231 
Ozark, AL 36360

334-443-2000 
odedc.com

info@odedc.com

51 Phenix City Economic  
Development

Shaun Culligan 931 Broad St. 
Phenix City, AL 36867

334-448-2856 
phenixcityal.us/edo

sculligan@phenixcityal.us

52 Pike County Economic  
Development Corp.

Marsha Gaylard 100 Industrial Blvd. 
Troy, AL 36081

334-670-2274 
troy-pike-edc.org

pcedc@pikecountyedc.net

53 Prattville Area Chamber  
of Commerce

Patty Vanderwal 131 N. Court St. 
Prattville, AL 36067

334-365-7392 
prattvilleeconomicdevelopment.com

pvanderwal@prattvillechamber.com

54 Randolph County Economic 
Development Authority

Bryant Whaley 1218 US Hwy. 431 
Roanoke, AL 36274

334-863-7243 
randolphcountyeda.com

info@randolphcountyeda.com

55 Selma & Dallas County Economic 
Development Authority

Wayne Vardaman 912 Selma Ave. 
Selma, AL 36701

334-875-8365 
selmaeda.com

vardaman@selmaeda.com

56 Shoals Economic  
Development Authority

Forrest Wright 20 Hightower Place, Ste. 1 
Florence, AL 35630

256-349-5632 
sedashoals.com

forrest.wright@sedashoals.com

57 Southeast Alabama Council  
for Economic Development

Rachel Armstrong P.O. Box 1406 
Dothan, AL 36302

334-794-4093 
growsealabama.com

rarmstrong@searpdc.org

58 St. Clair County Economic  
Development Council

Don Smith 500 College Cir., Ste. 306 
Pell City, AL 35125

205-814-1440 
stclairedc.com

dsmith@stclairedc.com

59 Talladega County Economic 
Development Authority

Calvin Miller 225 N. Norton Ave. 
Sylacauga, AL 35150

256-245-8332 
tceda.com

millercalv@tceda.com

60 Tuscaloosa County Economic 
Development Authority

Danielle Winningham 2204 University Blvd. 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

205-394-1414 
tcoeda.com

Danielle.winningham@tcoeda.com

61 Walker County  
Development Authority

David Knight 204 19th St. E. 
Jasper, AL 35501

205-302-0068 
wceida.com

davidk@wceida.com

62 Washington County  
Economic Development

45 Court St. 
Chatom, AL 36518

251-847-2208 
wcalabama.com

info@wcalabama.com

63 Wilcox Area Chamber  
of Commerce

Michael Cook 110 Court St. 
Camden, AL 36726

334-682-4360 
wilcoxareachamber.com

director@wilcoxareachamber.com

64 Wiregrass Economic  
Development Corp.

Jesse Quillen P.O. Box 310130 
Enterprise, AL 36331

334-393-4769 
wiregrassedc.com

jquillen@wiregrassedc.com


